Created by
Daniel Pride
Created on
08-07-2017
BACKGROUND REPORT ON
Gerald
Murray
D I S C L A I M E R

108020MURRAYGERALDM
ARICE
Offense Type Code
CVC 14601.1
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
Date of Arrest Arrest Disposition Date Court Description
Concord
Probation Date Appeal Date Source Name
CA Contra Costa Courts(Old
Data)
Source State
CA
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
August 12, 1980
Location/County
CA Contra Costa Courts(Old
Data)
First Name
Gerald
Middle Name
Maurice
Last Name
Murray
Case Number
466268MURRAYGERALDM
AURICE
Offense Type Code
22450 12951A
Charge Category
Criminal/Traffic
A CRIMINAL SEARCH FOR GERALD M MURRAY RETURNED THE FOLLOWING POSSIBLE RESULTS:
POSSIBLE CRIMINAL RECORD MATCHES
G e r a l d  M a r i c e  M u r r a y
G e r a l d  M a u r i c e  M u r r a y
Date of Arrest Arrest Disposition Date Court Description
Walnut Creek
Probation Date Appeal Date Source Name
CA Contra Costa Courts(Old
Data)
Source State
CA
Match Rating Based On: First Name Last Name
Charge/Offense
23152(A)Vc, Vc14601.2a
Location/County
CA Santa Cruz Warrant
First Name
Gerald
Middle Name
Lee
Last Name
Murray
Age
58
Date of Birth
April 3, 1959
Address
Milpitas, CA
Case Number
124684
Height
5' 08"
Weight
170 lbs (77 kg)
Hair
Black
Eyes
Brown
Sex
Male
Offense Description
23152(A)Vc, Vc14601.2a
Charge Category
Warrant
Date of Arrest Arrest Disposition Date
Probation Date Appeal Date Source Name
CA Santa Cruz Warrant
Source State
CA
UNLIKELY CRIMINAL RECORD MATCHES
G e r a l d  L e e  M u r r a y
G e r a l d  D a n i e l  M u r r a y
Charge/Offense
Criminal/Traffic
Case Filing Date
March 18, 1992
Location/County
CA San Mateo County Superi
or Court
First Name